AMENDMENT TO H.R. 5503 OFFERED BY MR. PERLMUTTER OF COLORADO

Page 6, line 6, strike "\$20,736,140,000" and insert "\$21,207,140,000".

Page 8, line 3, strike "\$6,152,600,000" and insert "\$6,623,600,000".

Page 8, line 4, strike "\$1,450,000,000" and insert "\$1,921,000,000".

